BOR Approved Project

Name : .
Permian Basin Academic

Facility

15-07 Medical Science Building I

06.06.2017 11:13 AM

PO #

EFJO0030

EFJ00031

Company Name

Paley Studios Ltd
Professional Services
Industries, Inc. (PSI)

Date Finished

05.26.2017
10:10AM
05.05.2017
09:03AM

State Reporting - SB20 - Contracts

Actual Contract
Amount

214,000.00 Public Art

299,674.00 MT

May 2017

Commitment Type | Statutory Authority

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

ESBD Posting (if applicable)

http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us/bid_show.cfm?bidid=12
9126
http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us/bid_show.cfm?bidid=11
9936
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