State Reporting - SB20 - Contracts May 2017

Project Number	BOR Approved Project Name	PO #	Company Name	Date Finished	Actual Contract Amount	Commitment Type	Statutory Authority	ESBD Posting (if applicable)
	Permian Basin Academic			05.26.2017				http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us/bid_show.cfm?bidid=12
15-06	Facility	EFJ00030	Paley Studios Ltd	10:10AM	214,000.00	Public Art	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	9126
			Professional Services	05.05.2017				http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us/bid_show.cfm?bidid=11
15-07	Medical Science Building II	EFJ00031	Industries, Inc. (PSI)	09:03AM	299,674.00	MT	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	9936

06.06.2017 11:13 AM